Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 08-02-2026 05:57

Link do produktu: https://bzynia.pl/silnik-somfy-sonesse-30-rs-485-228-p-3031.html

Silnik Somfy Sonesse 30 RS 485

2/28

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

1 902,00 zt
1 546,34 zt
1000658
1000658
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